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APPROVED HOME INSPECTORS 
Updated May 1, 2020

LOWER MAINLAND
Andre Vachon homeworkshomeinspections@shaw.ca 604-557-2884
Arvind Kainth kaintharvind@gmail.com 604-781-4594
Chris Stockdale cbstockdale@shaw.ca 604-271-2005
Darren Larter darren@larterinspections.com 604-319-4436
Duncan Buss bussventures@gmail.com 778-229-5934/604-864-1196
Francis Lemieux flemieux@telus.net 604-469-9684
Gary Ladwig homeinspectors@shaw.ca 778-888-4893
Grant Beeton grantbeeton1982@gmail.com 604-866-3342
James Wang ourinspectors@hotmail.com 778-866-3958
Jim Vriend vhi@telus.net 604-857-2413
Joe Klampfer Joe@myinspection.ca 604-541-1820
Lloyd Lackey lloyd@esquirehomeinspections.ca 604-866-5427
Nilesh (Neil) Chaube 604homeinspections@gmail.com 604-781-8059
Peter Jesal jesalhome@gmail.com 778-552-8095
Rajinder Toor toor53@shaw.ca 604-930-8667
Ranndy Douville contact@douvilleco.com 604-626-4887
Ravi Kainth ravikainth@gmail.com 778-710-2030
Sahil Sundri sahil_sundri@hotmail.com 604-716-2890
Warren Nikkel warren@keypointinspections.com 604 864 1551

PEMBERTON
Janos Hidi janoshidi@yahoo.ca 604-932-7929

OKANAGAN
Mike Bradshaw mike.bradshaw@telus.net 250-870-8340
Hugh Cairns hugh@safewarmdry.com 250-808-5777
Barry Chickloski bchickloski@shaw.ca 250-809-7549
Craig Hostland craig.hostland@pillartopost.com 250-862-6400
Brad Pears pearshomeinspections@shaw.ca 250-717-6434
Kieth Sutfin krsutfin@yahoo.com 250-317-3349
John Bannister anglesandarches52@gmail.com 250-899-1424

NORTH OKANAGAN KAMLOOPS
Tracy Smith tracy@detailinspection.ca 250-574-3449

PEACE RIVER & NORTHERN BRITISH COLUMBIA
Brian Fertuck bfertuck@gmail.com 250-467-3222

POWELL RIVER
Dan Brown hightechinspection@outlook.com 778-683-2345
Darick Holler hollerinspections@gmail.com 604-483-1090

VANCOUVER ISLAND
Myles Braid mbraid@shaw.ca 250-920-8676
Kenneth Smart smartchoice@shaw.ca 250-753-0602

KOOTENAYS
Eric McKay eric@ekhomeinspections.com 250-427-3942

CARIBOO
Marc Lize marc@cmlhomeinspections.com 250-747-0276

P: 604.854.4454
T: 866.522.3447

 1-2650 Progressive Way
Abbotsford, BC  V2T 6H9

bcac.ca
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